Rundenwettkamp

B-Gruppe 2 LG

Rang Mannschaft

1. Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
2. Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1

3. SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1

4, Gut Gliick Denzingen 1

5. SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

Rang Name des Schiitzen

Schitzen mit mindestens 5 Starts

Anton Schumacher
Benedikt Schumacher
Fabian Kutscher
Tom Klanitza
Christian Quack
Peter Hulllein

Karl Résch

Martin Durst

Jurgen Quack
Gunter Hartmann

. Jurgen Wenzelburger
Michael Kempfle
Alexander Mengele
Brigitte Albrecht
Rudolf Eckmiiller

CoNoOOrwhA

R N N N NI (-
OPONO

" =Y 1Vig
Punkte Ringe
16 : 00 8815
10 : 06 8480
10 : 06 8396
04 :12 8117
00:16 8113
Verein

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1

Gut Gliick Denzingen 1

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1

Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1

SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

Gut Gliick Denzingen 1

L

Sportichiityen
Gan

Schnitt

1101,88
1060,00
1049,50
1014,63
1014,13

Anzahl
Starts

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

370,88
364,14
363,00
361,78
358,38
357,25
356,25
354,38
349,13
346,88
336,38
334,25
324,13
319,29
303,13
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